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e
® 74 |EEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3af/athR A .
® 10-~10/100/1000 Base-T A M A (Data/Power) , 2/~100/1000Base-X SFPY M,
® 8K MAC it MAC Hilit B 1=,
® 20 Gbps PEELEH L TR 5.
©® T[EFCFREPOEMLER, PoEili M8 O & A% H IhE: 30 W,
® SNEEHJEDC 5-52V, POEfHER §148-52V,
@ 1EERPCBAR ST 90%120%30mm.
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ETIkEN, TIHRIEE LT
ERIIZFTRAKMO+TIEO LECAS, HEAAREAN, #HEEM

G=EMNER, B AXIFEERERE L, FHERE. XFF IEEE 802.3x
4 L4 F0 Backpressure I Timis,

8 PoE HLEEINRE

8 /> 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 i A 45 PoE fitH, S E L[ IR, BIESNAAK.
Ttk BEL S PoE HHEMFER. 5 IEEE 802.3af/at PoE HEBARE, BRI

PoE & &R {THLE, THIAIE PoE & & . HikHHK PoE fHrHINEA 30W, PoE
W OXFFRELNS, BRRDEXELNERN, REERESHLRRONMHEE, BR

WEBRE Tk,

LTHEEE RIFHERA

F$510/100/1000M HiERRI45, NG O EZIFMDI/MDIX HIERTHRE, S4E
Mk H#rEe 1, BIFERIA, THREBMIEAEmALEEHTRL. BT
BT BIRETAT(PWR). 3 FRZSIERAT (Link, L/A) . PoE TEfE/RATEM

TR ORETIERS.

SEET HIELIHR
RBFHELHR, ROQCOpTRTE, REABBET, HRERKERE
ER, REHENE, NEHEEE.
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[X-10G2F [ X-10G2F-POE
8 /I 10/100/1000Base-T POE M (Data/Power)
2 /) 10/100/1000Base-T _tE£ 8, (Data)

2 /> 100/1000Base-X SFP _E B¢t O 4E4# (Data)

1-8 %037 IEEE802 3af/at #R/4E PoE fE

IEEE802.3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base-T;

IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX;

IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T;

IEEE802.3z 1000Base-X;

IEEEB02.3x

54 IEEE802.3af/at EFFARE

10/100/1000Base-THETM, £/ N TMDI/MDI-XBER
FIKSFP XL, BARRERR, TEAMW, (EHETHE/ZK. S/ &R, LC)
HFEEE (245%)

24Gbps  (TCREZE)

17.86Mpps

8K

10BASE-T :  Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)

100BASE-TX :  Catb or later UTP(=<100 meter)

1000BASE-T :  Catbe or laterUTP(=<100 meter)

£#% . 850nm 0~550M , E&#% : 1310nm 0~ 40KM , 1550nm O ~ 120KM ,
S 1/2(+), 3/6(-)4 THteR

(DC5-52V) 154W-30W (DC48-52V)

. <3w, HEINFE <sw FIHEE: <10w, SHMETHEE: <240wW
BRIETRAT | PWREEE), WLIERAT: LinkLink/Act (#£2) ; POEHERKT: PoE (£8)
120%90+30mm

<1489/ <153g <160g / < 165g

10%-90%RH(AEELE) 10%-90%RH(AEELE)
-30°C-70°C -30°C-70°C
10%-90%RH(NEELE) 10%-90%RH(EEL)
-40°C-85°C -40°C-85°C
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FYNT R F R FRA S

B i&: 0755-66849001
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